Start Date

08/05/2025

09/05/2025

13/05/2025

14/05/2025

21/05/2025

23/05/2025

01/06/2025

03/06/2025

04/06/2025

06/06/2025

10/06/2025

10/06/2025

11/06/2025

12/06/2025

15/06/2025

17/06/2025

17/06/2025

Name
Tutor maths with Team Up

CV Flip at Ada Lovelace High School
School Project Presentation Judges

Job Applications at Dormers Wells High School

1:1 Advice with Employers at Dormers Wells
High School

Careers Assembly Year 7 (ages 11-12)
Competition Judges
Quwwat-ul-Islam Girls' School Y10 Boss Day

Tutor maths with Team Up

Interview Flip Workshop at Ada Lovelace High
School
Climate Ambassador session - Protecting our
Planet
Classroom discussion with Year 12 students
about university - Harrow, Richmond and
Uxbridge Colleges
Construction, Engineering, and Architecture
Workshop
Employability Workshop at Greenford High
School

Careers in Computing presentation

Year 2 Biology -plants

Sector Talks and Employability Workshops at
Lampton School (Hounslow)

Location

Christ's School

Ada Lovelace
School

Here East

Dormers Wells
High School
Dormers Wells
High School

Park Avenue

140 Carlton Vale

Quwwat-ul-Islam
Girls School
Bower Park

School
Ada Lovelace
School

2 Sandy Road

Uxbridge College

Beam Primary
School
Greenford High
School
Eden Girls
School, Uplands
Business Park

Lovell Road

Lampton School

TW10 6HW

W5 2JX

E152GW

UB1 3HZ

UB1 3HZ

SW14 8RG

NW65 HE

E7 9NB

RM1 4YY

W5 2JX

DA8 1F)

UB8 1NQ

RM10 9ED

UB12GU

E175SD

EN14RE

TW3 4EP

Local
Authority
Richmond

upon Thames

Ealing
Hackney
Ealing

Ealing

Richmond

upon Thames

Brent
Newham
Havering

Ealing

Bexley

Hillingdon

Barking and
Dagenham

Ealing

Waltham
Forest

Enfield

Hounslow

URL

https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/0cac5262-
632e-4bb1-bbc5-67544d88d37d

https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/6ac48cdb-

6bc0-4da7-b088-f5b0c81c3bad
https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/2ec57b37-

7996-473b-923f-353424160€96
https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/e1721fde-

c1lbd-4e91-blca-185eb2744b91
https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/d0446abc-

2875-4c6f-8dcc-004948e5f8fd
https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/10b55¢c28-

a910-4a46-a870-533b43a8addd
https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/5a55cd1b-

dbc1-4be5-a6¢9-11e1892b900f
https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/e278a805-

8c2e-4708-8762-79ab2f86c926
https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/a0862d99-

07d5-44e2-b83b-608993f5f4e9
https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/0fc5f6a4-
d324-4411-9b8a-492a9d406¢c50
https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/01726927-

ef14-461f-a03a-085bf0def108

https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/8ae73410-

a29e-4b1b-98ec-4caf26882ced

https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/8838e4b9-

6523-435f-b9f1-a554f9c088f3
https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/fdef629f-
07de-48c9-bdcc-3e2fc3decdae

https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/5e30c40e-
fb90-4ad6-89f4-8fb08d3e99ed

https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/0cd83040-
€641-4451-b7f8-4cb690350b25

https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/e2589f1c-
d67e-4185-b33d-dbb802e10751
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24/06/2025

30/06/2025

30/06/2025

30/06/2025

03/07/2025

07/07/2025

07/07/2025

14/07/2025

15/07/2025

17/07/2025

01/09/2025

07/10/2025

18/10/2025

19/10/2025

20/10/2025

31/10/2025

Queen Mary

International Greenwich Olympiad University of

London
Work Experience Placement Clifden Road
Chalkhill Primary School Science Week Barnhill Road

The Institution of

University mentoring for Year 12 students Engineering &
Technology
Fun hands-on activities for STEM Day Ardleigh Green
Road
Sector Talks and Employability Workshops at Kingsley Academy

Kinglsey Academy (Hounslow)
NLA - The London

Building Futures Workshop Centre

CAREERS FAIR - STEM PATHWAYS Welham Road

Mock Interview at Cardinal Wiseman High C?rdmal
School Wiseman
Secondary School

Chessington School Careers Networking Event Garrison Lane

Online Volunteer Tutor (GCSE) First Floor Canopi

- William Perkin C

Hands-on blood pressure activity of E High School
New Scientist Live - 10 min talk (Saturday) Excel
New Scientist Live - 10 min talk (Sunday) Excel
New Scientist Live - 10 min talk (Monday) Excel

Blue Gate Fields
Junior School King
David Lane

Is Science Fact or Fiction or is it Both?

E14NS

TW14LT

HA9 9YP

WC2R 0BL

RM11 2SP

TW3 1AX

EC2V 7HH

SW179BU

UB6 9AW

KT92LS

SE14YR

UB6 8PR

E16 1XL

E16 1XL

E16 1XL

E10EH

Tower Hamlets

Richmond
upon Thames

Brent

Westminster

Havering
Hounslow
City of London

Wandsworth

Ealing

Kingston upon
Thames

Southwark
Ealing
Newham
Newham

Newham

Tower Hamlets

https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/932734ba-

f3c5-4a15-b404-73e8¢c2bf9706

https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/8202202a-

2f06-4b24-915e-3ef60001ec62
https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/7748aelc-
1c9a-43c6-8467-4fa2b5e4e981

https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/f03d7fe4-
c7fc-4433-99fb-eec6d2311cc?

https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/0f42bf03-
33a4-4a0e-b78f-d4511d186197
https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/bf78fde7-
8a7b-4af9-afa0-24f11c00fb22
https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/dfc76e45-
38f2-4cc1-9169-ed0d35bel10ac
https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/c57c782b-
a227-4a52-a100-7d0a90eldbad

https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/86012d8e-

7efe-4880-a36¢-04cc0998ac2e

https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/c58d5e82-
407a-44f0-8660-68693d8ae9¢e7
https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/db6d43ec-
273b-4f87-bc18-013d6e617473
https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/0f3553ed-
49e0-4471-b023-6a9070c5hb07e
https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/bf25f4d4-
a549-4cf5-8307-0df684842afe
https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/b2a5f710-
8fab-4529-b207-01821cc7efdl
https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/fe4e6821-
00f2-4336-a8ca-dd855c9def62

https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/610532e2-
5fe6-4aaa-9dce-e21feab4ac16
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