Start Date	Name	Location		Local Authority	URL
08/05/2025	Tutor maths with Team Up	Christ's School	TW10 6HW	Richmond upon Thames	https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/0cac5262- 632e-4bb1-bbc5-67544d88d37d
09/05/2025	CV Flip at Ada Lovelace High School	Ada Lovelace School	W5 2JX	Ealing	https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/6ac48cdb- 6bc0-4da7-b088-f5b0c81c3ba9
13/05/2025	School Project Presentation Judges	Here East	E15 2GW	Hackney	https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/2ec57b37- 7996-473b-923f-353424160e96
14/05/2025	Job Applications at Dormers Wells High School	Dormers Wells High School	UB1 3HZ	Ealing	https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/e1721fde- c1bd-4e91-b1ca-185eb2744b91
21/05/2025	1:1 Advice with Employers at Dormers Wells High School	Dormers Wells High School	UB1 3HZ	Ealing	https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/d0446abc- 2875-4c6f-8dcc-0b4948e5f8fd
23/05/2025	Careers Assembly Year 7 (ages 11-12)	Park Avenue	SW14 8RG	Richmond upon Thames	https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/10b55c28- a910-4a46-a870-533b43a8addd
01/06/2025	Competition Judges	140 Carlton Vale	NW65 HE	Brent	https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/5a55cd1b- dbc1-4be5-a6c9-11e1892b900f
03/06/2025	Quwwat-ul-Islam Girls' School Y10 Boss Day	Quwwat-ul-Islam Girls School	E7 9NB	Newham	https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/e278a805- 8c2e-4708-8762-79ab2f86c926
04/06/2025	Tutor maths with Team Up	Bower Park School	RM1 4YY	Havering	https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/a0862d99- 07d5-44e2-b83b-6b8993f5f4e9
06/06/2025	Interview Flip Workshop at Ada Lovelace High School	Ada Lovelace School	W5 2JX	Ealing	https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/0fc5f6a4- d324-4411-9b8a-492a9d406c50
10/06/2025	Climate Ambassador session – Protecting our Planet	2 Sandy Road	DA8 1FJ	Bexley	https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/01726927- ef14-461f-a03a-085bf0def108
10/06/2025	Classroom discussion with Year 12 students about university - Harrow, Richmond and Uxbridge Colleges	Uxbridge College	UB8 1NQ	Hillingdon	https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/8ae73410- a29e-4b1b-98ec-4caf26882ced
11/06/2025	Construction, Engineering, and Architecture Workshop	Beam Primary School	RM10 9ED	Barking and Dagenham	https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/8838e4b9- 6523-435f-b9f1-a554f9c088f3
12/06/2025	Employability Workshop at Greenford High School	Greenford High School	UB1 2GU	Ealing	https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/fdef629f- 07de-48c9-bdcc-3e2fc3decdae
15/06/2025	Careers in Computing presentation	Eden Girls School, Uplands Business Park	E17 5SD	Waltham Forest	https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/5e30c40e- fb90-4ad6-89f4-8fb08d3e99ed
17/06/2025	Year 2 Biology -plants	Lovell Road	EN1 4RE	Enfield	https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/0cd83040- e641-4451-b7f8-4cb690350b25
17/06/2025	Sector Talks and Employability Workshops at Lampton School (Hounslow)	Lampton School	TW3 4EP	Hounslow	https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/e2589f1c- d67e-4185-b33d-dbb802e10751

24/06/2025	International Greenwich Olympiad	Queen Mary University of London	E1 4NS	Tower Hamlets	https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/932734ba- f3c5-4a15-b404-73e8c2bf9706
30/06/2025	Work Experience Placement	Clifden Road	TW1 4LT	Richmond upon Thames	https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/8202202a- 2f06-4b24-915e-3ef60001ec62
30/06/2025	Chalkhill Primary School Science Week	Barnhill Road	HA9 9YP	Brent	https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/7748ae1c- 1c9a-43c6-8467-4fa2b5e4e981
30/06/2025	University mentoring for Year 12 students	The Institution of Engineering & Technology	WC2R 0BL	Westminster	https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/f03d7fe4- c7fc-4433-99fb-eec6d2311cc7
03/07/2025	Fun hands-on activities for STEM Day	Ardleigh Green Road	RM11 2SP	Havering	https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/0f42bf03- 33a4-4a0e-b78f-d4511d186197
07/07/2025	Sector Talks and Employability Workshops at Kinglsey Academy (Hounslow)	Kingsley Academy	TW3 1AX	Hounslow	https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/bf78fde7- 8a7b-4af9-afa0-24f11c00fb22
07/07/2025	Building Futures Workshop	NLA - The London Centre	EC2V 7HH	City of London	https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/dfc76e45- 38f2-4cc1-9169-ed0d35be10ac
14/07/2025	CAREERS FAIR - STEM PATHWAYS	Welham Road	SW17 9BU	Wandsworth	https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/c57c782b- a227-4a52-a100-7d0a90e1dbad
15/07/2025	Mock Interview at Cardinal Wiseman High School	Cardinal Wiseman Secondary School	UB6 9AW	Ealing	https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/86012d8e- 7efe-4880-a36c-04cc0998ac2e
17/07/2025	Chessington School Careers Networking Event	Garrison Lane	KT92LS	Kingston upon Thames	https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/c58d5e82- 407a-44f0-8660-68693d8ae9e7
01/09/2025	Online Volunteer Tutor (GCSE)	First Floor Canopi	SE1 4YR	Southwark	https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/db6d43ec- 273b-4f87-bc18-013d6e617473
07/10/2025	Hands-on blood pressure activity	William Perkin C of E High School	UB6 8PR	Ealing	https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/0f3553ed- 49e0-4471-b023-6a9070c5b07e
18/10/2025	New Scientist Live - 10 min talk (Saturday)	Excel	E16 1XL	Newham	https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/bf25f4d4- a549-4cf5-8307-0df684842afe
19/10/2025	New Scientist Live - 10 min talk (Sunday)	Excel	E16 1XL	Newham	https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/b2a5f710- 8fab-4529-b207-01821cc7efd1
20/10/2025	New Scientist Live - 10 min talk (Monday)	Excel	E16 1XL	Newham	https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/fe4e6821- 00f2-4336-a8ca-dd855c9def62
31/10/2025	Is Science Fact or Fiction or is it Both?	Blue Gate Fields Junior School King David Lane	E1 0EH	Tower Hamlets	https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/610532e2- 5fe6-4aaa-9dce-e21fea54ac16